Day

THUR
THUR
THUR

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

THUR
THUR
THUR

SUN
SUN

THUR
THUR

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

THUR
THUR
THUR

THUR
THUR
THUR

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

Date Start

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

12/03/2023
12/03/2023
12/03/2023
12/03/2023

12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023

12/10/2023
12/10/2023

12/14/2023
12/14/2023

12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023

12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023

1/4/2024
1/4/2024
1/4/2024

01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024

01/21/2024
01/21/2024
01/21/2024
01/21/2024

01/28/2024
01/28/2024
01/28/2024
01/28/2024

02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024

02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024

02/25/2024
02/25/2024
02/25/2024
02/25/2024

Start Time

6:15 PM
7:15PM
8:15PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15PM
8:15PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

7:15PM
8:15PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15PM
8:15PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

COED 7th-8th Grade Game Schedule

Location

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

HUES)
HUES)
HUES)
HUES)

Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold

—_— —~

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

HUES)
HUES)
HUES)
HUES)

Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold

—_— —~

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

HUES)
HUES)
HUES)
HUES)

Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold

—_— —~ —

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

HUES)
HUES)
HUES)
HUES)

Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold

—_— —~ —

Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)
Hammarskjold (HUES)

HUES)
HUES)
HUES)
HUES)

Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold
Hammarskjold

—_— —~

Field

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Away Team

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics

COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers

COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers

COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks

COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks

COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets

COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
'S
'S
'S

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
'S

Vs
Vs

'S
'S
'S
'S

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
'S
'S

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
'S
'S
'S

Vs
Vs
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

Vs
'S
Vs
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

Home Team

COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets

COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers

COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers

COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics

COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat

COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets

COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers

COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat



