COED 7th-8th Grade Game Schedule

Day	Date Start	Start Time	Location	Field	Away Team	Home Team
TUUD	11/20/2022			Court 2	COED 7th Oth Tages 1 Kaisha	
THUR	11/30/2023	6:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
THUR	11/30/2023	7:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
THUR	11/30/2023	8:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
SUN	12/03/2023	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
SUN	12/03/2023	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
SUN	12/03/2023	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
SUN	12/03/2023	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
THUR	12/7/2023	6:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
THUR	12/7/2023	7:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
THUR	12/7/2023	8:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
SUN	12/10/2023	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
SUN	12/10/2023	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
THUR	12/14/2023	7:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
THUR	12/14/2023	8:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
SUN	12/17/2023	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
SUN	12/17/2023	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
SUN	12/17/2023	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
SUN	12/17/2023	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
THUR	12/21/2023	6:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
THUR	12/21/2023	7:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
THUR	12/21/2023	8:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
THUR	1/4/2024	6:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
THUR	1/4/2024	7:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
THUR	1/4/2024	8:15 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
SUN	01/07/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
SUN	01/07/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
SUN	01/07/2024	12:00 PM		Court 2 Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
			Hammarskjold (HUES)			
SUN	01/07/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
SUN	01/21/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
SUN	01/21/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
SUN	01/21/2024	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
SUN	01/21/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
SUN	01/28/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
SUN	01/28/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
SUN	01/28/2024	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
SUN	01/28/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
SUN	02/04/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
SUN	02/04/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets
SUN	02/04/2024	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
SUN	02/04/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat
SUN	02/11/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets
SUN	02/11/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics	vs COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks
SUN	02/11/2024	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers	vs COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks
SUN	02/11/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2 Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
SUN	02/25/2024	10:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 1 Knicks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 4 76ers
SUN	02/25/2024	11:00 AM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 2 Nets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 6 Lakers
SUN	02/25/2024	12:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 8 Bucks	vs COED 7th-8th Team 3 Celtics
SUN	02/25/2024	1:00 PM	Hammarskjold (HUES)	Court 2	COED 7th-8th Team 5 Nuggets	vs COED 7th-8th Team 7 Heat